

August 13, 2018

To The Manager, Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Plot no. C/1 G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai- 400 051 Symbol: BLISSGVS	To The General Manager, Listing Department BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400 001 Scrp Code: 506197
--	---

Subject: Newspaper Advertisement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2018


Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 47(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the extract copies of newspaper advertisement clippings of unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2018 published in 'The Economic Times & The Free Press Journal' an English Daily and 'Maharashtra Times & Navshkati' a Regional Daily, on August 13, 2018.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking You,

For Bliss GVS Pharma Limited


Vipul B. Thakkar
Chief Financial Officer



Encl: As above

Regd. Office : 102, Hyde Park, Saki Vihar Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 072, INDIA.

TEL. : (+91) (22) 42160000/ 28505387 • FAX. : (+91) (22) 28563930,

Email : info@blissgvs.com • Website : www.blissgvs.com • CIN - L24230MH1984PLC034771

Factory : Plot No. 10 & 11 Survey No. 38/1, Dewan Udyog Nagar, Aliyali Village, Tal. & Dist. Palghar - 401 404.

Tel. (+91) (02525) 252713 • Fax : (+91) (02525) 255257. • Email : factory@blissgvs.com



BLISS GVS PHARMA LIMITED

CIN No. - L24230MH1984PLC034771

Registered Office: 102, Hyde Park, Sakivihar Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 072.

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2018

Total Income ₹ 21,920.07

EBITDA ₹ 4,063.67

PBT ₹ 5103.99

PAT ₹ 3898.15

EPS ₹ 3.72

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	CONSOLIDATED		CONSOLIDATED
	QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2018 (UNAUDITED)	QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2017 (UNAUDITED)	YEAR ENDED 31.03.2018 (AUDITED)
Total income from operations (net)	20,533.35	22,556.72	81,514.00
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	3,832.15	2,119.24	9,298.41
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax, exceptional and extraordinary items	3,832.15	2,119.24	5,878.53
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	3,177.61	1,602.29	5,748.68
Equity Share Capital	1,031.47	1,031.47	1,031.47
Other Equity	-	-	52,592.46
Earnings Per Share			
Basic and Diluted (in Rs.)	3.72	2.05	5.70

Notes:

- (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Consolidated financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2018 and Annual Result for the Year ended March 31, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2018 are the Balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the year to date figures upto the third quarter."
- (2) The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2018 and Annual Result for the Year ended March 31, 2018 are available on the Stock Exchange websites- www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.blissgvs.com.
- (3) The results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act read with relevant rules issued there under.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-S. N. KAMATH
MANAGING DIRECTORPlace : Mumbai
Date : August 09, 2018



BLISS GVS PHARMA LIMITED

CIN No.- L24230MH1984PLC034771

Registered Office: 102, Hyde Park, Sakivihar Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 072.

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2018

Total Income ₹ 21,920.07

EBITDA ₹ 4,063.67

PBT ₹ 5103.99

PAT ₹ 3898.15

EPS ₹ 3.72

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	CONSOLIDATED		CONSOLIDATED
	QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2018 (UNAUDITED)	QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2017 (UNAUDITED)	YEAR ENDED 31.03.2018 (AUDITED)
Total income from operations (net)	20,533.35	22,556.72	81,514.00
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	3,832.15	2,119.24	9,298.41
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax, exceptional and extraordinary items	3,832.15	2,119.24	5,878.53
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	3,177.61	1,602.29	5,748.68
Equity Share Capital	1,031.47	1,031.47	1,031.47
Other Equity	-	-	52,592.46
Earnings Per Share	3.72	2.05	5.70
Basic and Diluted (in Rs.)			

Notes:

- (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Consolidated financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2018 and Annual Result for the Year ended March 31, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2018 are the Balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the year to date figures upto the third quarter."
- (2) The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2018 and Annual Result for the Year ended March 31, 2018 are available on the Stock Exchange websites- www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.blissgvs.com.
- (3) The results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act read with relevant rules issued there under.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Sd/-

S. N. KAMATH
MANAGING DIRECTOR

Place : Mumbai
Date : August 09, 2018



BLISS GVS PHARMA LIMITED

CIN No. - L24230MH1984PLC034771

Registered Office: 102, Hyde Park, Sakivihar Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 072.

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2018

Total Income ₹ 21,920.07

EBITDA ₹ 4,063.67

PBT ₹ 5103.99

PAT ₹ 3898.15

EPS ₹ 3.72

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	CONSOLIDATED		CONSOLIDATED
	QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2018 (UNAUDITED)	QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2017 (UNAUDITED)	YEAR ENDED 31.03.2018 (AUDITED)
Total income from operations (net)	20,533.35	22,556.72	81,514.00
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	3,832.15	2,119.24	9,298.41
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax, exceptional and extraordinary items	3,832.15	2,119.24	5,878.53
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	3,177.61	1,602.29	5,748.68
Equity Share Capital	1,031.47	1,031.47	1,031.47
Other Equity	-	-	52,592.46
Earnings Per Share			
Basic and Diluted (in Rs.)	3.72	2.05	5.70

Notes:

- (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Consolidated financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2018 and Annual Result for the Year ended March 31, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2018 are the Balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the year to date figures upto the third quarter."
- (2) The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2018 and Annual Result for the Year ended March 31, 2018 are available on the Stock Exchange websites- www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.blissgvs.com.
- (3) The results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act read with relevant rules issued there under.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Sd/-

S. N. KAMATH
MANAGING DIRECTORPlace : Mumbai
Date : August 09, 2018

१०

नवशक्ति

मुंबई, सोमवार, १३ ऑगस्ट २०१८



BLISS GVS PHARMA LIMITED

CIN No.- L24230MH1984PLC034771

Registered Office: 102, Hyde Park, Sakivihar Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 072.

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2018

Total Income ₹ 21,920.07

EBITDA ₹ 4,063.67

PBT ₹ 5103.99

PAT ₹ 3898.15

EPS ₹ 3.72

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	CONSOLIDATED		CONSOLIDATED
	QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2018 (UNAUDITED)	QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2017 (UNAUDITED)	YEAR ENDED 31.03.2018 (AUDITED)
Total income from operations (net)	20,533.35	22,556.72	81,514.00
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	3,832.15	2,119.24	9,298.41
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax, exceptional and extraordinary items	3,832.15	2,119.24	5,878.53
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	3,177.61	1,602.29	5,748.68
Equity Share Capital	1,031.47	1,031.47	1,031.47
Other Equity	-	-	52,592.46
Earnings Per Share			
Basic and Diluted (in Rs.)	3.72	2.05	5.70

Notes:

- (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Consolidated financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2018 and Annual Result for the Year ended March 31, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2018 are the Balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the year to date figures upto the third quarter."
- (2) The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2018 and Annual Result for the Year ended March 31, 2018 are available on the Stock Exchange websites- www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.blissgvs.com.
- (3) The results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act read with relevant rules issued there under.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Sd/-

S. N. KAMATH

MANAGING DIRECTOR

Place : Mumbai
Date : August 09, 2018